0
250
500
750
1000
0 1 2 3 4 5 6
0
50
100
150
200
250
300
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
Fl
ow
 (L
PM
)
Head (BAR)
Fl
ow
 (G
PM
)
Head (PSI)
PFP-10HP-DSL
DIESEL POWERED PUMP
This is a high quality design diesel powered pump.
The pump gives over 275 gpm and goes up to 90
psi. Engine and pump are mounted on a protective
frame made of steel with folding handles.
Navy version available with:
• Stainless steel frame
• Anodized pump body
• Marinized engine
Also available in skid version
ENGINE SPECIFICATIONS
•  1B40 Hatz air cooled engine
• Single-cylinder 4-stroke Diesel engine
• EPA TIER IV and CARB TIER IV compliant
• 12V electric start with recoil & recoil start as backup
• 1.32 gallons (5l) integrated fuel tank
PUMP UNIT SPECIFICATIONS
•  Direct drive C.E.T.single stage centrifugal pump
•  Pump body made from resistant aluminum alloy
•  Bronze impeller
•  Mechanical shaft seal
•  Exhaust priming system,guaranteed up
to 20’ (6 meter) lift
•  One 2 1/2” (65 mm) delivery outlet
with Fire Type swing-out valve
•  One 2 1/2'' (65 mm) suction inlet
•  Dimensions: Length: 23 3/8” (592mm);
Width: 20 1⁄2” (521mm); Height: 23” (584mm)
•  Weight: 185 lbs (84 kg)
INCLUDED ACCESSORIES
• Swivel spotlight
• 14 Amps alternator
• Pressure gauge
• Vernier throttle
LIMITED WARRANTY
•  3 YEARS
PERFORMANCE
250 GPM @ 10 PSI
230 GPM @ 25 PSI
165 GPM @ 50 PSI
115 GPM @ 75 PSI
70 GPM @ 85 PSI